
FOOD ALLERGIES: Please be aware that all products are prepared in kitchens where nuts & gluten are present, as well as other allergens.
Therefore, we cannot guarantee that any food is free from allergen traces. Fish, poultry and shellfish may contain bones &/or shell. Our menu

descriptions do not contain all ingredients. Full allergen information is available on request from a member of staff. V= Vegetarian VG = Vegan

MENU
GREAT FOOD GREAT VALUE

Garden RestaurantTHE

AT BRICK KILN GARDEN CENTRE

08/12/23 v1

WINTER



BREAKFAST SIDES 

BREAKFAST
SERVED DAILY 9 - 11:30

TRADITIONAL BREAKFAST
Fried or scrambled egg, back bacon, our butchers best
sausage, baked beans, roast tomato, herby mushrooms
& toast

6.95

THE BRICK KILN BIG BREAKFAST
2 fried or scrambled eggs, 2 rashers of back bacon, 2
sausages, baked beans, roast tomato, herby mushrooms
& toast

8.95

THE VEGGIE BREAKFAST V
Fried or scrambled egg, veggie sausage, baked beans,
buttered spinach, roast tomato, herby mushrooms & toast

6.95

THE BIG VEGGIE BREAKFAST V
2 fried or scrambled eggs, 2 veggie sausages, baked beans,
buttered spinach, roast tomato, herby mushrooms & toast

8.95

HOT WAFFLES
2 hot, freshly toasted waffles
topped with melting maple syrup

6.50

5.50BACON BAP
Breakfast bap with 2 rashers
of back bacon

5.50SAUSAGE BAP
Breakfast bap with 2 of our
butchers best sausages

5.50FRIED EGG BAP V
Breakfast bap with a fried egg

5.50MUSHROOM &
TOMATO BAP V
Breakfast bap with herby
mushrooms & roast tomato

Extra egg
A slice of black pudding
Butchers best sausage
2 rashers of bacon 
Herby mushrooms
Roast tomato
Hash browns
2 slices of toast
2 slices G/F toast
Choice of preserve

1.50
1.50
1.50

2.00
1.95
1.00
1.50
1.95
2.20
0.80

HOT DRINKS
POT OF TEA FOR 1
SPECIALITY TEA
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE
AMERICANO
FLAT WHITE

2.50
2.80
3.20
3.20
3.00
3.20

MOCHA
SINGLE ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
BABYCCINO
FILTER COFFEE
DECAF COFFEE

3.30
2.45
2.80
1.85
2.85
3.20

HOT CHOCOLATE
DELUXE HOT CHOC
Whipped cream & mini marshmallows

3.45
3.95

1

EXTRAS
Extra shot of coffee
Soya or Oat milk
Selection of syrups

0.80
0.60
0.80

HOW TO ORDER: Please order & pay at the counter &
remember to give your table number

Password
Brickkiln

Brick Kiln Big Breakfast

Bacon Bap

2 slices of toast



LUNCH
SERVED MON-SAT 12 - 3:30

THE BRICK KILN ALL DAY BREAKFAST
2 fried eggs, 2 rashers of back bacon, 2 sausages, baked beans, roast tomato,
herby mushrooms, chips & toast

11.50

THE BRICK KILN ALL DAY VEGGIE BREAKFAST V
2 fried eggs, 2 veggie sausages, baked beans, spinach, roast tomato, herby
mushrooms, chips & toast

11.50

HONEY ROAST HAM, EGG & CHIPS
Does what it says on the tin...honey roast ham, 2 fried eggs & chips 

11.50

CURRIED BUBBLE & SQUEAK V
Can cabbage ever be more delicious? We make ours with curried potatoes, onion,
garlic. Served with 2 fried eggs & salad

9.95

SELECT YOUR SIDES
Chips
Cheesy chips 
Deep-fried onion rings
Fried egg
Buttered spinach
Herby mushrooms
Bread & butter

3.95
4.50
3.95
1.50
1.95
1.95
1.95

HOW TO ORDER:
Please order & pay at the counter &
remember to give your table number

LASAGNE
Rich beef & tomato sauce, layered between sheets of egg pasta, & topped with creamy
béchamel sauce. Served with garlic bread & a choice of salad or vegetables

11.95

VEGAN LASAGNE VG
A ragout of tomato, courgette, pepper & aubergine lasagne made with vegan pasta and a
creamy béchamel sauce with a crumb topping. Served with a choice of salad or vegetables

11.95

THE KILN GREENHOUSE PIE V
A pumpkin 'cottage' pie with white beans & spinach, topped with pillowy mash & caramelised
parsnip. Served with chips & a choice of salad or vegetables

11.50

COTTAGE PIE 
We slow cook beef mince with carrots, onions & gravy, & top the dish with soft buttery
mashed potato. Served with a choice of salad or a selection of vegetables 

11.50

SCAMPI & CHIPS
Wholetail scampi served with chips, seasonal salad & tartare sauce

11.95

TRADITIONAL FISH & CHIPS
Deep-fried, battered fish fillet with garden peas, chips, tartare sauce & a lemon wedge

11.95

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN & CHIPS
Southern fried chicken fillet served with salad & chips 

12.95

CHEF'S 
PIE OF THE DAY
Served with a choice of
new potatoes or chips and
a selection of vegetables

11.50

MACARONI CHEESE V
Served with chips & a salad garnish 10.50
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Password
Brickkiln

Chef's Pie of the Day

Lasagne



LARGE ROAST 14.95

HOW TO ORDER: Please order & pay at the counter &
remember to give your table number

Password
Brickkiln

SUNDAY
LUNCH

3

EVERY SUNDAY 12 - 3:30

Choice of home cooked meats, served with Yorkshire pudding, roast
potatoes, gravy and a selection of vegetables

Traditional

SMALL ROAST 10.95

STANDARD ROAST 12.95

VEGETARIAN SUNDAY ROAST
A delicious mushroom, cranberry and brie wellington served with a
Yorkshire pudding, roast potatoes, gravy and a selection of vegetables

Why not enjoy a glass of wine or beer with your meal?

BEER
4.75
4.50
4.50
4.75
4.75

WINE
5.75

5.75

5.75

6.50

GUINESS
PERONI
HEINEKEN
THATCHER'S GOLD
SPECKLED HEN

(500ml Bottle)

(500ml Bottle)

(500ml Bottle)

(330ml Bottle)

(330ml Bottle)

(187ml)

(187ml)

(187ml)

(200ml)

WHITE WINE

ROSE WINE

RED WINE

PROSECCO

'

FullyLicensed 

Traditional Sunday Roast

Traditional Sunday Roast



BURGERS
SERVED DAILY 12 - 3:30

THE CLASSIC BURGER
A 6oz beef patty, with tomato, lettuce, pickles & homemade
burger sauce in a soft bun

11.95

THE MIGHTY BRICK KILN BURGER 
Our signature burger, made with a 6 oz beef patty, tomato, 
lettuce, pickles, homemade burger sauce, grilled bacon & molten
cheddar cheese in a soft bun

12.95

GREAT GREENHOUSE BURGER V
Our veggie burger, with a mushroom & chickpea patty, 
lettuce, tomato & homemade burger sauce

11.95

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER
Southern fried chicken fillet with Caesar dressing, 
tomato & lettuce

12.95

WHY NOT ADD:
Deep-fried onion rings
Cheddar cheese
Buttered spinach

3.95
1.50
1.95

Our burgers are cooked to order & all served with chips

SALADS
SERVED DAILY 12 - 4:30

CHEDDAR PLOUGHMAN'S
Delicious cheddar slices & a fresh crispy seasonal salad, served
with a crusty roll, picked onion & Branston pickle

12.95

HAM SALAD 
Slices of ham with a fresh, crispy seasonal salad & new potatoes

11.50

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN SALAD
Southern fried chicken fillet with a crispy seasonal salad & new
potatoes

12.50

4

PRAWN SALAD
Prawn Marie Rose with a fresh, crispy seasonal salad & new
potatoes

11.95

HOW TO ORDER: Please order & pay at the counter &
remember to give your table number

Password
Brickkiln

Bacon
Fried egg
Side salad

2.00
1.50
3.95

The Mighty Brick Kiln Burger

Salad



LITE
BITES

HOW TO ORDER:
Please order & pay at the counter &
remember to give your table number
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Password
Brickkiln

SERVED DAILY 12 - 4:30

SOUP OF THE DAY
Served with a hot crusty roll & butter

6.95

JACKET POTATO
Classic hot-buttered baked potato served with salad

8.95

HOT PANINI
Served with chips & salad garnish

8.95

each 1.95 

Cheddar cheese v

Coronation chickenTuna mayonnaise
Baked beans vg

Prawn Marie Rose

Bacon, brie & cranberry

Cheese & tomato v
Sausage, cheese & chutney

Tuna melt
Cheese & ham

SANDWICHES
Choose from white or brown bread. All sandwiches served with chips
& salad garnish

7.50

Tuna mayo Coronation chicken

The Kiln B.L.T

Egg mayo & cress v

Cheese, ham & mayo

CHEESE & TOMATO QUICHE
Served with new potatoes & seasonal salad 

11.50

Prawn Marie Rose

Mature cheddar & Branston pickle v

TRADITIONAL CORNISH 
MIXED STEAK PASTY

8.95

Served with chips & seasonal salad 

CORNISH CHEESE & ONION PASTY 8.95
Served with chips & seasonal salad 

CHEESE SCONE
Served warm with butter 

2.75

SAUSAGE ROLL 7.95

Add an extra topping for:

Served with chips & seasonal salad 

Hot-buttered Jacket Potato

Cheese & Tomato Panini

Traditional Cornish Mixed Steak Pasty



HOW TO ORDER: Please order & pay at the counter &
remember to give your table number

Password
Brickkiln

PUDDINGS
SERVED DAILY 12 - 3:30

HOT KILN PUDDINGS
All served with cream, soft ice cream or custard

6.50

FLUTE OF SOFT SERVE ICE CREAM  V 5.50

The perfect way to end a meal at The Garden Restaurant

Sticky toffee pudding v Chocolate fudge cake v

Chef's crumble of the day v Bread  pudding v

Served with strawberry or chocolate topping 

6

COLD DESSERTS
All served with cream or soft-serve ice cream 

6.50

Lemon meringue pie vBanoffee pie v

Tiramisu Biscoff cheesecake

From the Cake CounterFor more delicous treats, check out our tempting range

Chef's Crumble of the Day

Lemon Meringue Pie

Banoffee Pie Chocolate Fudge Cake Biscoff Cheesecake



HOW TO ORDER: Please order & pay at the counter &
remember to give your table number

Password
Brickkiln

Afternoon Tea
Teatime is the right time, and what better way to
while away an afternoon than right here in The
Garden Restaurant with the delights of the
garden centre all around you? Make sure to have
a look at our delicious cake counter too!

CLASSIC CREAM TEA V
Freshly baked scone served with clotted cream, sweet
strawberry jam & a pot of English Breakfast tea or filter
coffee (serves 1)  

6.95

LUXURY CREAM TEA 
Served with a delicious homemade scone, clotted
cream, sweet strawberry jam, a selection of crustless
finger sandwiches (egg & cress and tuna mayo with
cucumber), a slice of cake and unlimited English
Breakfast tea or filter coffee (serves 1)  

14.95

ADD A LITTLE BOTTLE OF PROSECCO 6.50

7

Whether you're looking for a present for a loved one, or a way to treat
yourself, we have the perfect afternoon treat that is just right. 
Speak to one of the team  who will be able to arrange it for you.

Luxury Cream Tea

Homemade Fruit Scone



DRINKS
8

HOT DRINKS
2.50
2.80
3.20
3.20
3.00
3.20
3.30
2.45
2.80
1.85
2.85
3.20
3.45
3.95

EXTRAS
Extra shot of coffee
Soya or Oat milk
Syrups
(Vanilla, Caramel or Hazelnut)

0.80
0.60
0.80

COLD DRINKS
2.75
3.25
2.35
2.75
2.75
2.75
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.40
3.40
2.75
2.75
2.50
2.75
2.00

POT OF TEA FOR 1
SPECIALITY TEA
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE
AMERICANO
FLAT WHITE
MOCHA
SINGLE ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
BABYCCINO
FILTER COFFEE
DECAF COFFEE
HOT CHOCOLATE
DELUXE HOT CHOC
with whipped cream & mini marshmallows

(Decaf available)

COCA COLA or DIET COKE
JUICE BURST APPLE or ORANGE
BOTTLED WATER
FANTA
SPRITE
RIBENA
APPLETISER
J2O
PRESSE
FENTIMANS LEMON SHANDY
FENTIMANS GINGER BEER
SAN PELLEGRINO
CAPRI-SUN
FRUIT SHOOT
ICED TEA
GLASS OF MILK

(Still or Sparkling)

(Orange & Passionfruit or Apple & Mango)

(Elderflower)

(Lemon or Orange)

'

BEER
4.75
4.50
4.50
4.75
4.75

WINE
5.75
5.75
5.75
6.50

GUINNESS
PERONI
HEINEKEN
THATCHER'S GOLD
SPECKLED HEN

(500ml Bottle)

(500ml Bottle)

(500ml Bottle)

(330ml Bottle)

(330ml Bottle)

(187ml)

(187ml)

(187ml)

(200ml)

HOW TO ORDER: Please order & pay at the counter &
remember to give your table number

Password
Brickkiln

WHITE WINE
ROSE WINE
RED WINE
PROSECCO

'

Cappuccino & Chocolate Fudge Cake



Sausage

Fish Fingers

Chicken Nuggets

Veggie Sausage v

KIDS 2 COURSE
LUNCH MENU

* If your child has an allergy, let us know in advance

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

UNDER 12s ONLY
SERVED DAILY 12pm - 4:30pm

All served with chips and beans

9

Soft-serve Ice Cream & Sprinkles



HOW TO ORDER: Please order & pay at the counter &
remember to give your table number

Password
Brickkiln

ROUND CAKES
Chocolate Fudge Cake

Victoria Sponge Cake

Double Lemon Cake

Coffee & Walnut Cake

Carrot Cake

Chocolate Jaffa Cake vg

Lemon Ginger Cake gf

3.75
3.75
3.75
3.75
3.75
3.95
3.95

TRAY BAKES
Millionaire's Shortbread

Ultimate Brownie gf

Blueberry Bakewell vg

Raspberry Eton Mess 

Flapjack

Shortbread

Blackcurrant Crumble gf

Raspberry, Almond, Coconut

3.25
3.25
3.25
3.50
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.25

DESSERTS
Biscoff Cheesecake

Banoffee Pie 

Lemon Meringue

Bread Pudding

Strawberry Tarts

Cream Slice

Deep Cherry Bakewell Tart

Strawberry Gateau

Tiramisu

3.95
3.95
4.25
3.25
3.95
3.50
4.25
3.95
3.95

TRADITIONAL 
Muffin

Tea Cake

Danish Pastry

Round Bakewell Tart

Mincemeat Slice

Homemade Fruit Scones

Homemade Cheese Scones

Clotted Cream Portion

Selection of Jam Preserves

3.25
2.85
2.85
3.95
3.50
2.75
2.75
1.00

0.80

COOKIES
Rainbow Nation Cookie g f

Salt Lake Caramel Cookie

2.25
2.25

SAVOURIES
Sausage Roll

Crisps 

2.95
1.25
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From the Cake Counter

Fudge Brownie &
Blackcurrant Crumble

Danish Double Lemon Cake Blueberry Bakewell Sausage Roll Millionaire's Shortbread
& Shortbread

Raspberry Eton Mess

All products subject to availability 



YourselfYourselfRewardReward

Free entry to our monthly competition each time you scan
your card at the till

Flash sales just
for app users£

All your purchase
receipts in one place

Exclusive app
only meal deals

Personalised offers
just for you!

Coffee card, buy
9 get 10th FREE

Exclusive app only Early Bird offers and early
access to event booking and sales

If you would like EVEN more offersIf you would like EVEN more offers
Download the Brick Kiln Rewards AppDownload the Brick Kiln Rewards App

Scan your digital card in-store for your exclusiveScan your digital card in-store for your exclusive
offers and vouchers including birthday treats,offers and vouchers including birthday treats,

free drinks, news, hints & tipsfree drinks, news, hints & tips

We cater for coach parties, groups and special occasions 
For information please contact us on 01243 756170 
or email: restaurant@brickkilngardencentre.co.uk


